По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59

• 100% fu l l  l oad  burn- in  tes t
• 3 years  war ran ty
WDR-120 WDR-240 WDR-480
Model  No. WDR-120 WDR-240 WDR-480
AC input  vol tage range 180~550VAC(s ing le  and  two phase) ;  254~780VDC
AC input  current 0.55A /  400VAC,  1 .2A /  230VAC 1A /  400VAC,  2A /  230VAC 1.6A /  400VAC,  4A /  230VAC
AC inrush current  (max. ) Cold  s ta r t ,  50A a t  400VAC
DC adjustment  range 12V:  12~15V,  24V:  24~29V,  48V:  48~58V 24V:  24~28V,  48V:  48~55V
Over load protect ion 105%~130% rated output power, constant current
limiting, auto-recovery
105%~130% rated output power, constant current limiting, unit will
shut down after 3 sec.; auto-recovery after 1 minute if the fault
condiction is removed.
Over  vol tage
protect ion
Range 16~18V fo r  12V mode l  (on ly  fo r  WDR-120) ,  29~33V fo r  24V mode l ,  56~65V fo r  48V mode l
Type Shut  down o /p  vo l tage ,  au to - recovery Shut  down o /p  vo l tage ,  au to - recovery  a f te r  1  minu te  i f  the
fau l t  cond i t ion  i s  removed
Setup,  r ise ,  hold  up t ime 2000ms,  70ms,  10ms a t  fu l l  l oad  and 230VAC;
2000ms,  70ms,  50ms a t  fu l l  l oad  and 400VAC

Working temperature -25~+70°C ( re fe r  to  ou tpu t  dera t ing  curve) -30~+70°C (refer to output derat ing curve)
DC OK s ignal Relay  Contac t
Leakage current <3.5mA a t  530VAC
Vibrat ion 10~500Hz,  2G 10  minu tes  /  1  cyc le ,  per iod  o f  60  minu tes  each  a long  X,  Y,  Z  axes
Safety  s tandards UL508 approved ;  IEC60950-1  CB approved by  S IQ ;  Des ign  re fe r  to  GL
EMC standards EN55022 c lass  B ,  EN61000-3-2 ,3 ,  EN61000-4-2 ,3 ,4 ,5 ,6 ,8 ,11 ,  EN61000-6-2  (EN50082-2) ,  EN61204-3 ,
heavy  indus t ry  leve l
Connect ion
(screw DIN te rmina l )
I /P :  3  po les ,  O/P:  4  po les I /P :  3  po les ,  O/P:  6  po les
Dimension (WxHxD)(mm) 40x125.2x113.5 63x125.2x113.5 85.5x125.2x128.5
Packing 20pcs  /  14kg 12pcs  /  13 .7kg 8pcs  /  14 .6kg
WDR-120 Series WDR-480 Series
WDR-240 Series
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
WDR-120-12 12V, 0~10A ±1.5% 120mV 89.5%
WDR-120-24 24V, 0~5A ±1.0% 120mV 91%
WDR-120-48 48V, 0~2.5A ±1.0% 150mV 92%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
WDR-240-24 24V, 0~10A ±1.0% 150mV 91%
WDR-240-48 48V, 0~5A ±1.0% 150mV 91%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
WDR-480-24 24V, 0~20A ±1.0% 100mV 92%
WDR-480-48 48V, 0~10A ±1.0% 150mV 93%
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64